
Pos 

 

DS 
1 
2 

Not classified (70% = 15 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

 

OPEN 
1 
2 
3 

DNF 

No. 

1 
33 

8 
2 

29 
27 
76 
10 

Name 

Leggieri Carmine 
Bini Gabriele 

Cuppari Leonardo 
Alfano Carmine 

Verdi Luca 
Bodega Giuseppe 
Ferri Fulvio 
Riccardi Enrico 

Laps 

21 
20 

11 
5 

21 
21 
20 
17 

Total Tm 

26:53.761 
25:58.555 

14:25.417 
6:22.161 

25:43.367 
26:14.653 
26:37.240 
21:06.524 

Diff 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

31.286 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

1 Lap 

31.286 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:14.534 
1:16.209 

1:14.543 
1:14.516 

1:11.669 
1:13.080 
1:12.581 
1:13.154 

In Lap 

5 
10 

6 
5 

5 
6 
2 
5 

Class 

DS 
DS 

DS 
DS 

OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

Club 

TENJOB 
TENJOB 

TENJOB 
BOLZA CORSE 

BOLZA CORSE 
METECO CORSE 
METECO CORSE 
ELITCAR SPORT 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

31.286 

Avg. Speed 

115,112 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.669 

Best Speed 

118,043 

Best Lap by 

29 - Verdi Luca 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Varano 
ATCC Italy 

Race 1 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 11:20:40 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

18/06/2023 11:20 

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Pregheffi Giuliana

Commissario Sportivo
Gatti Giuseppe


